Lewis B. Burleson, Inc.

P.O. Box 2479
Midland, TX 79702
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234 2.34 172 0.88 2.05 2.05
474 2.40 1 1.75 4.20 6.25
962 4.88 3/4 1.31 6.41 12.65
1438 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 20.98
1905 4.67 1 1.75 8.17 29.16
2380 4.75 2 3.50 16.63 45.78
2856 4.76 13/4 3.06 14.58 60.36
3332 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 68.69
3808 4.76 1172 2.63 12.50 81.18
4285 4.77 1 1.75 8.35 89.53
4759 474 1 1.75 8.30 97.83
5235 4.76 13/4 3.06 14.58 112.40
5709 4.74 1 1.75 8.30 120.70
6187 478 11/4 2.19 10.46 131.15
6631 444 1 1.75 7.77 138.92
7107 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 147.25
7583 4.76 3/4 1 :
8000 4.17 1 2

U

3 iZe ;ttached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ﬂ day of N .

Michael Roghair - Gefieral Manager Y\‘“\‘mr\:fg

, 2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

F"«\ TAMME HUGGINS
* ‘* i+ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
ﬁ"’ May 21, 2006




